
LakeMIP ensemble model - Participants 
 

Name Institution email Model  

Klaus Joehnk CSIRO Land and Water Klaus.joehnk@csiro.au LAKEoneD  

Georgiy Kirillin IGB Berlin kirillin@igb-berlin.de FLake  

Stephane Goyette Univ. Geneva Stephane.goyette@unige.ch Simstrat  

Gideon Gal IOLR gal@ocean.org.il GLM, DYRESM  

Marjorie Perroud Univ. Geneva marjorie.perroud@unige.ch Simstrat  

Georgiy Kirillin IGB Berlin kirillin@igb-berlin.de FLake  

Lijuan Wen CAREERI, CAS wlj@lzb.ac.cn WRF-CLM  

Marco Toffolon Univ. Trento marco.toffolon@unitn.it air2water  

Bertram Boehrer Ufz Magdeburg Bertram.boehrer@ufz.de GLM  

Nihar Samal Univ. New Hampshire samalnr@gmail.com GLM,   

Ndimele P.E. Lagos State Univ. drpendimele@yahoo.com -  

Deniz Ozkundakci IGB Berlin Oezkundakci@igb-berlin.de GLM  

Koji Tominaga Univ. Oslo koji.tominaga@ibv.uio.no MyLake  

Thomas Bueche Univ. Munich 
Thomas.bueche@geographie.uni-

muenchen.de 
GLM, DYRESM  

Louise Bruce UWA Perth louise.bruce@uwa.edu.au GLM  

Raoul Couture NIWA Oslo raoul.couture@niva.no MyLake  

Brigitte Vincon-Leite LEESU/ Ecole des Ponts ParisTech bvl@leesu.enpc.fr 1DV  

Frederic Soulignac LEESU/ Ecole des Ponts ParisTech soulignf@leesu.enpc.fr 1DV  

Bruno Lemaire LEESU/ Ecole des Ponts ParisTech bruno.lemaire@leesu.enpc.fr 1DV  

Mark Vetter HS Karlsruhe mark.vetter@hs-karlsruhe.de GLM, DYRESM  

Karsten Bolding Aarhus Univ. bold@dmu.dk GOTM  

Karsten Rinke Ufz Magdeburg karsten.rinke@ufz.de GLM  

Siguang Zhu  mooger2010@gmail.com CLM  



Jordi Prats  Jordi.Prats@irstea.fr EOLE  

Zack Subin Princeton University zack.subin@fastmail.fm CLM4 invited 

Huaxia Yao Dorset Environmental Science Centre Huaxia.Yao@ontario.ca Hostetler, GLM  

Xing Fang Auburn Univ. xzf0001@auburn.edu MINLAKE  

Wim Thiery KU  Leuven Wim.Thiery@ees.kuleuven.be FLake  

Victor Stepanenko Lomonossov Univ. Moskow vstepanenkomeister@gmail.com LAKE  

Dmitrii Mironov DWD Offenbach dmitrii.mironov@dwd.de --  

Matt Hipsey UWA matt.hipsey@uwa.edu.au GLM invitation pending 

Scott Wells Portland State Univ. wellss@pdx.edu CE QUAL W2 invitation pending 

Anders Omsted Göteborg Univ. Anders.Omstedt@gvc.gu.se PROBE invited 

Helmut Baumert IAMARIS baumert@iamaris.org LAKE (HB) invitation pending 

 

 

It will be hard to sort out co-authorship for all those who are doing work with the same model – a substantial work towards model simulation and/or paper writing is 

necessary to be a co-author. However multiple person can share the modelling load as long as they use exactly the same model version and parameter files – they need to 

communicate between themselves!



 

Harp lake study – a subgroup of the Lake Model Ensemble 
Zeli Tan, supervised by Qianlai Zhuang  

qzhuang@purdue.edu  

Weifeng Wang  

weifeng.wang@mcgill.ca 
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